Election for

Date

Number to be elected
Valid votes

Invalid votes

Quota

eSTV Reg. 54096
Election rules

Candidates

BLACK, Mary

DE GRUNWALD, Tom
PARKINSON, Brian

SCARBOROUGH, Christi

SPALL, Oliver

, Re-open Nominations

Non-transferable
Totals

Board Election
05/02/2018
3
450
2
112.5
2.0.16
ERS97
Stage
First Exclusion of
Preferences , Re-open Nominations
85
76
82
147
59

450

2 Stage

SCARBOROUGH, Christi

7.59
8.51
10.35
-34.5
6.9

1.15

3 Stage
Exclusion of
SPALL, Oliver

92.59
84.51
92.35
112.5

65.9

2.15
450

4
13.99 106.58
27.53 112.04 Elected

22 114.35 Elected
112.5 Elected
-65.9 -

2.38 4.53
450
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